
Registration 
Number

NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS SIGNATURE

1
John Hager

Hager 
Construction Co

2037 Gilmore Street
Jacksonville, FL 32204 904-356-0908 john@hagerconstructioncompany.com

2
Phillip Starr

Hager 
Construction Co

2037 Gilmore Street
Jacksonville, FL 32204 904-356-0908 pstarr38@hotmail.com

3 Jeff Lewis PopCo, Inc
PO Box 526 
Sylvester, GA 31791 229-436-1411 jlgrimsley@pophammech.com

4 James Merrit PopCo, Inc
PO Box 526 
Sylvester, GA 31791 229-436-1411 jlgrimsley@pophammech.com

5
Clayton Rogers

Vallencourt 
Construction CO, 
Inc

1000 Towne Center 
Blvd Bldg 900C
Pooler, GA 31322 912-648-2363 claytonr@vallencourt.com

6
Albert Mendez

Vallencourt 
Construction CO, 
Inc

1000 Towne Center 
Blvd Bldg 900C
Pooler, GA 31322 904-291-9330 albertm@vallencourt.com

7 Chad Walker Cogburn Bros, Inc
3300 Faye Road
Jacksonville, FL 907-652-1054 cwalker@cogburnbros.com

8 Josh Williams Cogburn Bros, Inc
3300 Faye Road
Jacksonville, FL 907-652-1054 jwilliams@cogburnbros.com

9
Jeff Kimak Rain for Rent

2521 W 5th N Street
Summerville, SC 29483 843-851-6137 jkimak@rainforrent.com

10
Dario Catallo Rain for Rent

2521 W 5th N Street
Summerville, SC 29483 843-851-6137 dcatallo@rainforrent.com

11 Evan Green BRW Construction
145 Beasley Road
Garden City, GA 912-236-8107 rdball@brwconstruction.com

12

Todd Kline BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7122 tkline@bgjwsc.org
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13

Harry Patel BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7125 hpatel@bgjwsc.org

14

Kirk Young BGJWSC
2909 Newcastle Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7152 kyoung@bgjwsc.org

15

Andrew Burroughs BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7108 aburroughs@bgjwsc.org

16

Pam Crosby BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7127 pcrosby@bgjwsc.org

17

Christa Free BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7144 cfree@bgjwsc.org

mailto:hpatel@bgjwsc.org
mailto:kyoung@bgjwsc.org
mailto:aburroughs@bgjwsc.org
mailto:pcrosby@bgjwsc.org
mailto:cfree@bgjwsc.org

	Sheet1

